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CAS Thursday, 09 May 2024

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 25/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1G. Northfield 542272 17/01574M 6M 3M 5M 2MD09/02/2020

 2 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 3/01564M 2M 1P 7P 6MB23/02/2019

 3 BUGATTI FIERCE GRA, 05/05/2024, R9, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Knowles 540912 5/01347M 8M 3M 7M 2PD27/12/2019

 4 OLAF'S ADVENTURE CAS, 25/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01195M 2M 7P 5P 7MB17/10/2018

 5 MADDY'S GIRL 1 BGC, 10/04/2024, R12, 2Weighted points score M3/2L. Wylie 539397 6/01178P 6P 7P 1P 5PB18/11/2019

 6 CHERRY CHUNKER CAS, 25/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Newstead 531348 11/01077M 8P 6M 3M 4PB20/02/2019

 7 LITTLE IN LOVE 1 GRA, 05/05/2024, R9, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Carragher 540523 3/01048M 7P 1M 7P 7PB21/12/2019

 8 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0696P 8P 7P 4P 7PB06/09/2019
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1T. Jordan 538617 28/23761P 1P 3P 2P 1MB27/10/2019

 2 SHE IS FIRE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Moroney 570041 12/53261C 1P 1P 3C 2PB11/03/2022

 3 WATCH THE FRANKY Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2C. Gardoll 560922 8/53141P 1C 3P 2P 1PD08/07/2021

 4 HILLTOP STAR Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Graham 564387 7/53021P 1P 3P 1P 1CD06/11/2021

 5 TARAWI LEE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2/*P. O'Reilly 562508 6/52671P 2P 4P 2P 3PB16/08/2021

 6 SAL'S BLUE BOY Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*S. Keep 553862 16/72224P 6P 7P 1P 2PD27/01/2021

 7 JIMARY INDIANA Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1/*M. Ross 550807 12/52181P 2P 5P 6C 1PB30/10/2020

 8 JIMARY WILLOW Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Ross 547102 10/5214(FTF)C 1P 1P 5P 4CB17/06/2020

 9 FIRENZE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Moroney 566416 8/62105C 2P 1P 5C 2PB15/12/2021

 10 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1M. Beach 553822 10/71625P 1P 6P 3P 5PD20/01/2021

 11 HOT TYSON Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. O'Reilly 556749 8/51501P 4P 7P 6P 6PD17/03/2021

 12 ZAMBORA LOLA 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1Z. Cruickshank 544998 15/11477P 3P 1P 7P 7PB02/04/2020

 13 IZZY NO TALK Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Dart 567112 4/32762P 1P 2P 3C 2CD16/09/2021

 14 BACKCREEK BENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Andrews 574626 4/22643P 2P 2P 1P 1PD05/07/2022

 15 LAKESHORE DRIVE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Ross 561974 4/02371P 1P 4P 2P 2PB15/08/2021

 16 AMBER JACK Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Hewett 550620 6/12283P 4P 2P 3P 1PD14/10/2020

 17 GO BIG GIRL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Alchin 558927 2/02072P 3P 1P 3P 6PB31/03/2021

 18 MILO DAVIS Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Northfield 574629 4/02077P 6P 1P 1P 1PD05/07/2022

 19 QUEEN WOK Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 14/41922P 7P 6P 2P 4PB27/11/2020

 20 CANYA HAMMER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Wylie 561140 3/11892P 1P 2P 4P 7PD18/06/2021

 21 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Northfield 568822 11/31834P 1P 7P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 22 TWEED WAY Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Johnston 566029 5/21741P 5P 4P 7P 1PD17/12/2021
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 23 DISTANT FLASH Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Graham 564388 4/21684P 1P 8C 2P 4PD06/11/2021

 24 ROSY LONE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Watts 570774 4/01594P 1P 5P 5P 3PB28/03/2022

 25 ZAMBORA TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Keep 548372 11/61487C 6P 5P 6C 2CB24/07/2020

 26 COMICAL TRAVIS Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. O'Reilly 553959 5/11477P 8P 3P 1P 4PD20/01/2021

 27 MCLINTOCK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Wylie 555437 4/01388P 2P 5P (FEL)P 5PD15/02/2021

 28 FAWN ALL OVER 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01358P 3P 6P 2P 4PD14/08/2021

 29 MR. FAVOUR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Beach 553820 4/01088P 5P 3P 4P 6PD20/01/2021

 30 JOHNIE KOORINGA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 3/1967P 3P 6P 7P 6PD10/08/2021

 31 PIEMAN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Sutton 566557 3/0905P 5P 5P 6P 4PD24/12/2021
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 1 DESTINI POTENZA CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/4S. Staples 567867 2/12191P 2P 4P 2P 3PD22/01/2022

 2 KNOW ALL LEAH CAS, 02/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4R. Gardoll 569384 2/12101P 8C 2P 2P 3PB19/02/2022

 3 PHANTOM PRETTY CAS, 02/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Ross 565983 1/01952P 2P 2P 3P 8PB04/12/2021

 4 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 02/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01533P 5P 8P 3P 3PD15/01/2021

 5 GO BIG GIRL 1 IPS, 02/05/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5R. Alchin 558927 2/02072P 3P 1P 3P 6PB31/03/2021

 6 SOLOMON CAIN CAS, 02/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hoyland 572759 1/01594P 3P 3P 7P 3PD01/03/2022

 7 JIMARY STELLAR 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561975 1/01384P 3P 5P 6P 3PB15/08/2021

 8 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01358P 3P 6P 2P 4PD14/08/2021

 9 SARAH'S LORD 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 2/01263P 3P 5P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 10 LADY RICO CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Northfield 571583 2/11172P 5P 4P 5P 7PB19/04/2022

 11 MR. GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01144P 5P 4P 7P 3PD08/06/2021

 12 LOUD LOUIE BGC, 18/04/2024, R1, 1Weighted points score 5/5A. Hoyland 573208 1/0926C 1P 4P 4P 7PD31/01/2022
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 1 TABBY BACK DUDE GRA, 20/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 1/2G. Hancock 568281 12/103121P 3P 5P 3P 3PD23/11/2021
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 1 ROBELL TED 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2B. Ellis 564244 11/103301P 1P 2P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 2 BLAZING BOB 3 CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 28/202822P 2P 8P 1P 4PD27/11/2020

 3 MY REPUTATION 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172373P 4P 8P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 15/142762P 3P 4P 1P 3PD06/01/2021
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 1 TWISTED EGO CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*R. Arnold 554434 11/92341P 6P 3P 1P 2PD31/01/2021

 2 KOORINGA ASH 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 11/102012P 1P 3P 6P 5PB15/07/2021

 3 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Hancock 548648 6/51863P 4P 1P 7P 3PD09/08/2020

 4 CANYA CHARM BGC, 14/03/2024, R9, 1Weighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Dart 565069 10/62523C 5C 2C 2P 1PB21/11/2021

 5 ALPHY FERNANDO 1 BGC, 07/04/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 4/1/1P. Sutton 554987 10/82266P 3Y 1Y 1P 2PD15/11/2020
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 1 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 23/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1B. Northfield 569216 5/41411P 5P 6P 6P 5PD27/01/2022

 2 TRENAYR CAS, 09/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4T. Duncan 564974 2/11231P 6P 8P 5P 4PD14/11/2021

 3 MISS MOLIK CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Mcphee 572356 4/32522P 2P 1P 2P 3PB01/05/2022

 4 SLIMY TROUT GRA, 05/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bunney 565856 2/12042P 5P 3P 2P 2PB01/09/2021

 5 WHISKEY AND WINE 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Hindmarsh 568606 4/31983P 1P 1P 6P 4PB08/02/2022

 6 CURIOUS CAZA 1 CAP, 01/05/2024, R10, 5Last start placegetter 5/4L. Wylie 558643 2/11683P 3P 4P 4P 3PB01/05/2021

 7 KINGSBRAE BEAR CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/31322P 3P 5P 6P 8PD11/10/2020

 8 ROXY'S SECRET CAS, 25/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Beach 553817 4/31232P 3P 8P 8P 8PB20/01/2021

 9 HERE'S CAZA CAP, 01/05/2024, R9, 5Last start placegetter 5/1L. Wylie 539391 9/81173P 5P 8P 4P 6PB18/11/2019

 10 STAR SLATE CAS, 23/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31172P 6P 4P 8P 5PD09/12/2020

 11 DUSTER CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. Arnold 570738 2/11326P 5P 4P 1P 5PD25/03/2022

 12 SNAKE AND LADDER CAS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Newstead 574564 3/22085P 1P 1P 1PB28/06/2022

 13 KINGSBRAE JILL CAS, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Northfield 567840 2/12047P 3P 1P 3P 2PB21/01/2022

 14 BUGATTI TALENT GRA, 05/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Davis 562005 5/41954P 3P 1P 7P 1PB01/08/2021

 15 CRICKET VALLEY CAS, 11/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Winters 564198 2/1192(FEL)P 2P 2P 4P 1PD29/10/2021

 16 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/51897P 2P 6P 2P 2PB28/10/2020

 17 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 23/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Northfield 568826 3/21896P 1P 7P 3P 1PD03/02/2022

 18 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Winters 568024 3/21805P 7P 3P 1P 2PB04/11/2021

 19 LIAR GUY 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 577227 1/01725P 2P 3P 1PD13/10/2022

 20 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/01685P 5P 3P 2P 3PB23/11/2021

 21 BOOK BOOK CAS, 23/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 8/61537P 7P 1P 6P 2PB04/12/2020

 22 KERRY GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Northfield 549920 3/21535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB22/09/2020
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 23 KINGSBRAE KIM 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Northfield 567520 7/31448P 2Y 2Y 6P 4PB22/12/2021

 24 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 04/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552548 3/21418P 1P 2P 7P 7PB23/12/2020

 25 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Supple 561748 3/21417P 2P 5P 4P 3PD03/05/2021

 26 BURNING SAND CAS, 09/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 8/71356P 4P 1P 4P 8PD23/10/2020

 27 DEAD RINGER 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Walker 559725 3/21355P 5P 5P 1P 4PD23/05/2021

 28 CRACKING MISS 1 CAP, 01/05/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558644 1/01326P 7P 3P 4P 3PB01/05/2021

 29 BYE BYE RAMBO CAS, 25/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51328P 3P 5P 2P 7PD11/02/2021

 30 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01296P 3P 3P 5P 7PB04/11/2021

 31 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 6/51265P 8P 4P 1P 8PB27/08/2021

 32 STAR AURA IPS, 24/04/2024, R9, 3Weighted points score 5/3S. Staples 553600 3/21205P 1P 6P 7P 6PB09/12/2020

 33 KEIKI POLU 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21204P 2P 5P 7P 4PB08/02/2022

 34 MADDY'S GIRL 2 BGC, 10/04/2024, R12, 2Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 539397 6/51178P 6P 7P 1P 5PB18/11/2019

 35 KINGSBRAE NOEL CAS, 23/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11087P 4P 2P 8P 5PD21/10/2020

 36 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 16/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11086P 5P 7P 6P 2PD21/02/2020

 37 SMOOTH AS SLEEK 1 BGC, 28/04/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5P. Sutton 559225 2/01057P 6P 7P 2P 6PB18/05/2021

 38 CHIEF BEACH 1 GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21058P 5P 3P 4P 6PD22/12/2020

 39 LITTLE IN LOVE 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R9, MWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 3/11048M 7P 1M 7P 7PB21/12/2019

 40 GRACE'S SECRET GRA, 30/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. North 538283 7/41038P 8P 8P 5P 3MB17/10/2019

 41 BURNING ROSE CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/11026P 3P 5P 8P 5PB25/03/2021

 42 CLOVER KEN CAS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561753 1/0998P 2P 6P 6P 7PD03/05/2021

 43 GEORGE BOURBON CAS, 25/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/1996P 7P 8P 3P 4PD27/08/2021

 44 SNOW PATROL 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 558041 5/4997P 7P 8P 3P 6PD21/04/2021

 45 GAIL UNLEASHED 1 CAP, 01/05/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/4B. Jones 562406 2/1967P 6P 2P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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 46 COBBER DUDE CAS, 18/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548650 6/5965P 4P 6P 5P 5PD09/08/2020

 47 SORSOGON SMILE 1 IPS, 20/04/2024, R3, 2Weighted points score 5/3P. Sutton 563199 3/2968P 6P 5P 2Y 4YB11/09/2021

 48 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/3967P 7P 7P 5P 3PB19/10/2020

 49 BUGATTI SYNC GRA, 05/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Davis 546280 2/1965P (FEL)Y 8P 7P 6PB18/03/2020

 50 SPRITELY OLIVE CAS, 23/04/2024, R9, MWeighted points score 5/1E. Harris 545299 6/5954M 8M 8P 5P 5PB24/03/2020

 51 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 567869 1/0907P 1P 8P 3P 7PB23/01/2022

 52 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 26/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/4905P 4P 7P 5P 7PD23/02/2021

 53 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 23/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/3784P 8P 7P 8P 4PD29/12/2020

 54 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5785P 6P 5P 8P 6PB22/09/2020

 55 KINGSBRAE ROSE CAS, 27/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Patton 542269 1/0756P 5P 5P 6P 8PB09/02/2020

 56 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 26/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/069(FEL)P 6P 5P 7P 8PB27/08/2021

 57 SNOW BELLE 1 CAP, 01/05/2024, R3, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558039 1/0697P 8P 7P 6P 4PB21/04/2021

 58 BELIEVE THE HYPE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 551761 2/0667P 4P 7P 7P 8PB25/11/2020

 59 FATHER AND SON CAS, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 562838 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD01/09/2021
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 1 TINY GOLDIE CAS, 18/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Staples 569447 0/01323P 2PB08/01/2022

 2 MAKE AND BREAK CAS, 23/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Newstead 574561 0/01162P 2P 5PB28/06/2022

 3 STAR SAMSON CAS, 23/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Staples 561019 0/0823P 5P 4PD09/07/2021

 4 CASSIE VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 568025 0/00B04/11/2021

 5 FRAN'S TIME CAP, 01/05/2024, R1, 5Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Harris 564638 0/0745P 3P (FEL)P 6P 6PB08/11/2021

 6 WHY A MACIE CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Northfield 574171 0/0584PB24/06/2022

 7 YAMATO CAS, 16/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Staples 576320 0/0505PD25/08/2022

 8 LAST CHOICE 3 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022

 9 SMILES CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Duncan 564202 0/0744P 4P 7P 6P 3PB24/10/2021

 10 JUDICATION GRA, 05/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/0687P 5P 5P 3P 7PD03/11/2021

 11 CLOVER FAR ZOO CAS, 09/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 553731 0/0575P 4PD03/01/2021

 12 LAST LAUGH CAS, 18/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0565P 6P 6P 6P 4PB30/01/2021

 13 KNITS AND PURLS CAP, 05/05/2024, R1, 5Weighted points score M/1E. Harris 573548 0/0546P 4P 6P 7P 5PB27/05/2022
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 1 ROBELL TED 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2B. Ellis 564244 11/103301P 1P 2P 2P 1PD27/10/2021

 2 BLAZING BOB 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 28/202822P 2P 8P 1P 4PD27/11/2020

 3 MY REPUTATION 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172373P 4P 8P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2C. Field 564082 13/72973P 6P 2P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 INTEGRITY KEITH GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Andrews 564902 9/72138P 3P 2P 4P 1PD15/11/2021
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 1 TRUE BLUE MOON CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/1/2W. Gilbert 549020 14/81471P 5P 4P 4P 4PB30/08/2020

 2 KOORINGA ASH 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 11/102012P 1P 3P 6P 5PB15/07/2021

 3 KOORINGA RAFAEL GRA, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*S. Casey 561078 15/53127P 2P 1P 1P 1PD15/07/2021

 4 SHE'S A SULLY CAS, 16/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*L. Wylie 547904 10/92436P 3P 1P 2P 3PB01/07/2020

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 02/05/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Wilkes 545303 18/142321M (FEL)P 2P 5P 6PB14/04/2020

 6 ALPHY FERNANDO 2 BGC, 07/04/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 4/1/1P. Sutton 554987 10/82266P 3Y 1Y 1P 2PD15/11/2020

 7 ZAMBORA LOLA 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2Z. Cruickshank 544998 15/131477P 3P 1P 7P 7PB02/04/2020
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 1 LAKESHORE DRIVE 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2M. Ross 561974 4/32371P 1P 4P 2P 2PB15/08/2021

 2 LOONGANA PARK CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. Northfield 568823 4/11471P 2P 5P 8P 7PD03/02/2022

 3 WHISKEY AND WINE 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Hindmarsh 568606 4/31983P 1P 1P 6P 4PB08/02/2022

 4 CANYA HAMMER 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R5, 5Last start placegetter 5/4L. Wylie 561140 3/11892P 1P 2P 4P 7PD18/06/2021

 5 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Walker 559228 7/61802P 3P 2P 6P 7PD18/05/2021

 6 CURIOUS CAZA 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R10, 5Last start placegetter 5/4L. Wylie 558643 2/11683P 3P 4P 4P 3PB01/05/2021

 7 ON YOUR BROOM CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Gilbert 576841 1/01602P 1P 2P 2P 5PB02/09/2022

 8 KINGSBRAE JULIE CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Northfield 577229 1/01373P 4P 1P 3P 6YB13/10/2022

 9 SARAH'S LORD 3 CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bugeja 562841 2/11263P 3P 5P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 10 LEE'S BONUS GRA, 05/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/31263P 5P 8P 3P 6PB04/07/2020

 11 MISS RICO CAS, 02/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Northfield 571582 4/01053P 7P 5P 6P 5PB19/04/2022

 12 WHO'S A PICTURE GRA, 30/04/2024, R9, MWeighted points score 5/1T. Jordan 545307 16/92831M 5P 1M 2P 2PD14/04/2020

 13 LIL MISS MILES BGC, 01/05/2024, R6, 2Weighted points score 5/2C. Gardoll 567302 5/32044P 1P 8P 1P 2PB13/01/2022

 14 PAYING DIVIDENDS CAS, 23/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Dart 572833 5/31904P 4P 6P 8C 1CB12/05/2022

 15 LIAR GUY 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 577227 1/01725P 2P 3P 1PD13/10/2022

 16 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Watts 570774 4/31594P 1P 5P 5P 3PB28/03/2022

 17 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/3A. Bradley 530523 3/21564M 2M 1P 7P 6MB23/02/2019

 18 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 23/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Northfield 574452 3/11538P 2P 5P 1P 5PB03/07/2022

 19 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 25/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Gilbert 572289 3/21505P 7P 7P 2P 1PB27/04/2022

 20 TAIL SPINNER CAS, 18/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560895 5/11477P 6P 3P 2P 5PB01/07/2021

 21 KINGSBRAE KIM 2 CAS, 11/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Northfield 567520 7/31448P 2Y 2Y 6P 4PB22/12/2021

 22 JIMARY STELLAR 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561975 1/01384P 3P 5P 6P 3PB15/08/2021
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 23 MCLINTOCK 2 CAP, 18/04/2024, R8, 5Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 555437 4/31388P 2P 5P (FEL)P 5PD15/02/2021

 24 DEAD RINGER 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Walker 559725 3/21355P 5P 5P 1P 4PD23/05/2021

 25 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11358P 3P 6P 2P 4PD14/08/2021

 26 PINK MOON CAS, 13/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Ross 558865 5/41354P 4P (FEL)P 6P 6PB11/05/2021

 27 CRACKING MISS 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558644 1/01326P 7P 3P 4P 3PB01/05/2021

 28 TWEED FORCE CAP, 01/05/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/2M. Johnston 558645 5/31324P 7P 6P 3P 4PD01/05/2021

 29 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548651 7/61268P 5P 7P 1P 7PB09/08/2020

 30 SOUTHERN NIGHTS CAS, 28/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561976 1/01266P 8P 2P (FEL)P 7PB15/08/2021

 31 KEIKI POLU 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Hindmarsh 568600 3/21204P 2P 5P 7P 4PB08/02/2022

 32 MOVIE GIRL CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Field 564080 9/51174P 7P 4P 5P 4PB20/10/2021

 33 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01144P 5P 4P 7P 3PD08/06/2021

 34 JIMARY BLUE SKY CAS, 25/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Ross 561972 1/01144P 5P 5P 4P 1PD15/08/2021

 35 MR. FAVOUR 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Beach 553820 4/31088P 5P 3P 4P 6PD20/01/2021

 36 KINGSBRAE HONEY CAS, 25/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/01066P 8P 4Y 1Y 2PB21/01/2022

 37 CHIEF BEACH 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21058P 5P 3P 4P 6PD22/12/2020

 38 GIFT FOR HOLLY CAS, 25/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Taylor 575212 1/01054P 5P 6P 6P 1PB12/07/2022

 39 SMOOTH AS SLEEK 2 BGC, 28/04/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5P. Sutton 559225 2/01057P 6P 7P 2P 6PB18/05/2021

 40 SNOW PATROL 1 CAP, 01/05/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/1L. Wylie 558041 5/4997P 7P 8P 3P 6PD21/04/2021

 41 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 CAS, 11/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/3967P 7P 7P 5P 3PB19/10/2020

 42 GAIL UNLEASHED 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/4B. Jones 562406 2/1967P 6P 2P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 43 SORSOGON SMILE 2 IPS, 20/04/2024, R3, 2Weighted points score 5/3P. Sutton 563199 3/2968P 6P 5P 2Y 4YB11/09/2021

 44 PIEMAN 1 IPS, 04/05/2024, R10, 2Weighted points score 5/4P. Sutton 566557 3/1905P 5P 5P 6P 4PD24/12/2021

 45 SAND BLASTER GRA, 28/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560904 4/1786P 7P 5P 7P 5PD01/07/2021
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 46 BUGATTI RYDER GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Davis 562010 3/2695P 8P 6P 6P 8PD01/08/2021

 47 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0696P 8P 7P 4P 7PB06/09/2019

 48 SNOW BELLE 2 CAP, 01/05/2024, R3, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558039 1/0697P 8P 7P 6P 4PB21/04/2021
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 1 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0723P 7P 4P 7P 4PD03/05/2021

 2 EDGAR EDGAR GRA, 30/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. North 566025 0/0642P 7P 8P 7PD09/12/2021

 3 WHY A BLAZE GRA, 24/03/2024, R1, P

IPS, 02/03/2024, R2, 2

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Northfield 574170 0/01218P 2P 2P 3PD24/06/2022

 4 BUNDY FORCE 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, P

CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0963P 8P 3P 5P 7PB04/12/2021

 5 HOOKED ON CHARDY 2 CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01286P 2P 4P 5P 2PB01/05/2022

 6 CANDY BAR GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Field 575205 0/0838P 2PB12/07/2022

 7 HOOKED ON HARLEY 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0856P 5P 4P 2P 5PD01/05/2022

 8 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 28/62822P 2P 8P 1P 4PD27/11/2020
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 1 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Field 564082 13/52973P 6P 2P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 MAGIC SECRET CAS, 02/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Beach 552493 15/52586P 3P 1P 6P 3PB18/12/2020

21 / 24Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 May 2024 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 May 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 UNQUENCHABLE 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Beach 553822 10/71625P 1P 6P 3P 5PD20/01/2021
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 1 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 02/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 2/01263P 3P 5P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 2 JOHNIE KOORINGA 1 BGC, 22/04/2024, R5, 2Weighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 3/1967P 3P 6P 7P 6PD10/08/2021

23 / 24Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 May 2024 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 May 2024

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BUNDY FORCE 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0963P 8P 3P 5P 7PB04/12/2021

 2 HOOKED ON CHARDY 1 CAS, 25/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01286P 2P 4P 5P 2PB01/05/2022

 3 MY MURIEL CAS, 25/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1K. Ulrick 575417 0/0636PB12/05/2022

 4 HOOKED ON HARLEY 1 CAS, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0856P 5P 4P 2P 5PD01/05/2022

 5 LAST CHOICE 2 CAS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0744P 6P 5P 6P 3PD13/01/2022
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